Parts List
STOCK No DESCRIPTION QTY
2F1203 |M4 Nut 7
2F1629 |M4 x 35mm Screw 2
2F1696 |M6 x 10mm Button Head Screw 1
2F1767 |Screw M4 x 25mm 5
2M2584 | O-Ring trap 1 282007
2M2585 [Spray Gun Front Barrel 1
2M2612 |O-Ring Plug 1
2M2622 |Spray Gun Sachet Bung 1
2M2633 _|Right Hand Barrel Strap 1 2M2633 783102 2F1696
2M2634 |Left Hand Barrel Strap 1
252007 |O Ring 1 2XH002
2S2009 |O Ring (BS330) 1 7C1001
2S2038 |[O Ring 1
252075 |O-Ring (BS4518-0081) 1 2F1203
2582078 |O Ring 1 2M2622
2XH002 [Hanging Hook 1
2XT007 [310 Jetflow Tube 1
3R4009 |Threaded Backing Ring 1 3R4009
4B1400 |Series 3 Butt (Single Component) 1
7A1080 |Sachet Plunger/Cord Assy 1 2XT007 952009
7A3503 |Series 3 Regulator (100psi) 1
7B3102 |Outer Barrel 198mm (Drilled) 1
7B3104_|Barrel 293mm 1 2F1767
7C1001 |Air Gun Back Cap 1
7XS061 |Spray Nozzle Assembly 1 252078 2M2634
2M2584
783104 252075
2F1629
2M2612
7XS061
282038 4B1400
2M2585
7A3503
7A1080
m www.cox-applicators.com REV DATE
sales@cox-applicators.com
63007-3008 / Ashford Bl I TR Al ooniron




